

Item no.: 392289

SM5110-SR - Optical module, MM, SFP+, 10G, 2x LC, 300m

from **23,44 EUR**

Item no.: 392289 shipping weight: 0.10 kg Manufacturer: TP-LINK



Product Description

The TL-SM5110-SR is designed to extend transmission distances based on 10Gbps Ethernet connectivity. It is a high performance 10GBASE-SR 850nm Multi-Mode SFP+ transceiver. It supports 10G Ethernet connections with full duplex up to 300m (OM3) or 33m with 50/125µm or 62.5/125µm fibre optic cables. Technical parametersOpticsFormat:SFP+For cable type:Multi ModeTransmission speed:10 GbpsWavelength - Tx/Rx [nm]:850Distance [km]:0.3Transfer type:2-fibrePolishing type:UPCConnectors and InterfacesOptical Connectors:(2) LCPhysical characteristicsOperating temperature [°C]:0 up to 70GeneralCompatibility:UniversalSoftwareDDMI - diagnostics:Yes

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product All details, up-to-date prices and availability

